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Trupti Dalvi

From: Santosh Tambe
Sent: 17 May 2024 14:24
To: Mantu Kumar Prasad; Manish Shishodia; Jasmine Grover; jasmine.grvr@gmail.com; Trupti Dalvi
Cc: Akshay Sharma; Rupali Pol; Ajit Singh; Siddharth Purohit; Sitaram Mistry; Prakash Mistry; Khushbu Verma; Stephen P; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp
Subject: FW: AHM _T-3_Site Office _Electrical Work _Quotation
Attachments: T-3 Store AMD SKPL Additional work eastimate 13052024.xlsx

Dear Mantu , 
 
     Approved , Kindly go ahead with the work . 
 
Aside Trupti -  Kindly upload on safal as additional requirement for Ahmbd – T3 – Dry store . 
 
 
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  
 

From: Mantu Kumar Prasad <mantu@fallowdezience.com>  
Sent: 13 May 2024 11:18 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Jasmine Grover <jasmine@fallowdezience.com>; Usheer Mohan <usheer@fallowdezience.com>; Pradeep Kumar 
<pradeep@fallowdezience.com>; Khursheed Ahmad <khursheed@fallowdezience.com>; FDT Accounts <accounts@fallowdezience.com>; Manish Shishodia 
<manish@fallowdezience.com>; Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 
Subject: Re: AHM _T-3_Site Office _Electrical Work _Quotation 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Sir,  
 
Please find the attached Additional material requirement for T-3 Site Store work. 
Kindly approve the same so that we can bring the material at site and finish the work . 
 
Note:- all P.O mentioned material delivered at site on 10th May but work is on hold due to additional material not available in site. 
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On Wed, 3 Apr 2024 at 18:04, Manish Shishodia <manish@fallowdezience.com> wrote: 

Dear Mam / Sir ,   
 
Please find the attachment and consider the same for further approval .  
 
Please have a look and do needful help .  
 
Further , For any query , please feel free to contact me .  
 
Thanks & Regards ,  
 
Manish Shishodia  
 
 
 
 
 
--  
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